
Therapy Services
Schedule of Fees
Self-Funded and Health
Care Card

Initial Session

FEE Self Funded

$220

Additional Service Hours $130

$150Family Therapy

Individual Adult Therapy $150

Child and Adolescent Therapy $150

Travel $120

FV Counselling Initial Session $220

Parent Therapy $150

Relationship Therapy $150

Family Violence Counselling $180

Spotlight Session $160

Health Care Card

$150

$220

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$160

$130

$85

$85

Spotlight Session with Reflective Team $220 $180


