umfc Therapy Services Schedule of Fees

Self-Funded and Health Care Card



FEE	Self Funded	Health Care Card
Initial Session FV Counselling Initial Session	\$220 \$220	\$150 \$220
Family Therapy	\$150	\$120
Individual Adult Therapy	\$150	\$120
Child and Adolescent Therapy	\$150	\$120
Parent Therapy	\$150	\$120
Relationship Therapy	\$150	\$120
Family Violence Counselling	\$180	\$160
Spotlight Session	\$160	\$130
Spotlight Session with Reflective Team	\$220	\$180
Additional Service Hours	\$130	\$85
Travel	\$120	\$85